
WF19.4 Loop
At TurnGo On
0 0.7 Begin Ride
0.7 R 0.3 Longwood Dr
1 L 0.5 Forest Ridge Dr
1.4 R 1.8 Turkey Farm Rd
3.2 L 1.8 Mt Sinai Rd
5 S 1.3 Millhouse Rd
6.3 R 0.5 Turn right to stay on

Millhouse Rd
6.8 R 0.9 Eubanks Rd
7.7 L 1.2 Rogers Rd
9 R 2.1 Homestead Rd
11 L 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old NC

86
11.8 L 0.4 Hillsborough Rd
12.2 L 0.5 Cates Farm Rd
12.7 L >.1 Autumn Dr
12.8 R 0.5 Stratford Dr
13.3 R 2 Homestead Rd
15.3 L 2.7 Weaver Dairy

Rd/Weaver Dairy Rd Ext
18.1 L 1 Sunrise Rd
19 L 0.3 Turn left to stay on

Sunrise Rd
19.3 R >.1 Whitfield Rd

End of Ride
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